
Jonathan Creek Water District 
(Name of Utility) 

FOR Southeastern Marshall County Kentucky 
Community, Town or City 

PSC KY . NO. 

2nd Revised SHEET N0., __ 7'--------

CANCELLING P.S.C KY NO._:._ ___ _ 

�I'_'R�e�v�is�e�d-�SHEET N0 .. _�7 ____ _ 

R ULES AND REG ULATIONS 

SPECIAL NON-RECURRING CHARGES: 

Connection/Tum-on Charge 

Field Collection Charge 

Late Payment Penalty 

Meter Reinstallation 

Meter Relocation Charge 

Meter Re-read Charge 

Meter Test Charge 

Disconnection Charge 

Re-connection Charge 

Returned Check Charge 

DATE OF ISSUE ______ �J"'un;"e�2'!3 :-'2�0'!;I 5":-:-________ _ 

Month I Date I Year 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN  CASE NO. __________ DATED _____ ___ _ 

$35.00 

35.00 

10% 

50.00 

Actual Cost 

35.00 

50.00 

35.00 

35.00 

50.00 

(N) 

(R) 

(I) 

KENTUCKY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

JEFF R. DEROUEN
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

TARIFF BRANCH
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